2017 Sactown Credit Union Team Scores

Place
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Team Name

The Road Runners

Golden 1 Credit Union

Team Xceed #3

Team BayFed

Look At Them Legs!

50 Shades of Chafing

Kinecta Expect the Unexpected
Team Xceed #2

UCSF Benioff Children's Oakland
Team Xceed #1

M.A.D. RUNNERS

Schools Financial Team Laguna
Team Xceed #4

Kinecta FCU

Carol's Cruisers

UCSF Benioff Children's Hospitals Foundation
Blister Sisters

Travis Credit Union

TEAM HCCU

Patelco

The Young and the Breathless
CoastHalls

Team Members

PHILLIP GUTIERREZ, TANIEL KAMEROGLU, JULIABURTON
DANIEL COLLIS, ANABARRON, RAMONNY CHEA

ABEL GERVACIO, JOHNATHON PIMENTEL, MICHELLE YAZAWA
JASON STIDHAM, ANGELA CURTIS, LUCY SIERRA

ERMEN CAZARES, TRINA DIAZ, CARLOS ALCALA

COLBERT LEUNG, ALBERT LEUNG, MIKE DONOHUE

MARVIN GRANDE, KELLY O'BRIEN, ROCIO GRANDE

PARIS CHEVALIER, MARQUIS BOOCHEE, MIKE ROGERS

GAREN KOELLING, TYLER KOELLING, CHRISTOPHER KOELLING
OSCAR AVILA, STEFANY RIVERA, LUCIAHERNANDEZ

DAVID COLFESCU@SAFECU.ORG, MARISA ROOT, ASHLEY DANIELE
BRANDON COLLINS, ASHANTI MARTIN, KRYSTLE LAWSON
CHRISTINANUNEZ, KELLY JONES, FRANK ESPINOZA

JOE COHEN, RAY ROMERO, KOMAL AHMED

CRAIG FLOERKE, DANA VILLEGAS, CARMEN ELENES
ANTHONY CANDITO, STEPHANIE BROWN, TINA HURLEY
LINDSEY GASPAR, ALLI ROBESON, ROBYN LILLIBRIDGE
DUANE VIZINAU, ANGEL DUNN-POLK, TANYA ROBINSON
CHAD SUGGS, RON DELGADO, LISASUGGS

ERICA MERCADO, VERONICA DANGERFIELD, TAKAKO KATSUI
FELICIA FOLBRECHT, JOANN PATTERSON, TAYLOR MORGAN
CONSTANTINE HALL, MARIAHALL, JAMES HALL

Team Time
1:17:34
1:19:59
1:21:45
1:24:27
1:24:35
1:25:37
1:35:22
1:41:31
1:45:53
1:49:48
1:53:34
1:55:28
1:57:49
1:58:20
1:58:29
2:08:05
2:13:26
2:14:23
2:14:39
2:18:29
2:30:05
2:45:57



